Dan Heasley Taxidermy
12310 Hwy 18
Raymond,Ms 39154
601-259-7826

WHITETAIL DEER

Shoulder Mount
Shoulder Mount w/Panel
Shoulder Mount Oak/wnut
Wall Pedestal

Pedestal Mount

s Lifesize

Lifesize

European Pedestal
European Flat Panel
European no panel
Artificial European
Horn Mount

Tanned Hide

MULE DEER

ELK

Shoulder Mount
Pedestal Mount

s Lifesize

Lifesize

European Pedestal
European Flat Panel
Horn Mount

Shoulder Mount cl. mouth

Shoulder mount open/mouth

European Mount Flat
European no panel
Horn Mount

Tanned hide

EXOTICS,DALL, RAM

Shoulder Mount
Wall pedestal
Pedestal Mount
European Pedestal
Lifesize

Aoudad

NILGAT

Shoulder mount
Wall pedestal
s Lifesize

Shoulder Mount
Wall Pedestal

$800

$850

5875

$900

$975 + base
$1900

$2900

$175

$150

$125

$175 plus panel
$125

Sn/a

$850
$1000 + base
$1900
$3000
$175
$150
$150

$1500
$1700
$300
$250
$250
$500

$800
$900
$975
$200
$2700

$875
$975
$1900

$1050
$1200



ORYX

ADDAX

Shoulder Mount

Shoulder Mount

COW OR BULL

Shoulder Mount

WILD BOAR

Shoulder Mount C/Mouth
Shoulder Mount O/Mouth
European No Panel

ANTELOPE

MOOSE

Shoulder Mount
Skull mount

Shoulder mount

CARIBOU

BEAR

BISON

SHEEP

TAHR

Shoulder Mount
Shoulder Mount in velvet
European Mount

Black Sh. Mount
Black Lifesize
Grizzly shoulder
Grizzly Lifesize
Brown Shoulder
Brown Lifesize

Rugs

Brown, Grizzly rugs

Shoulder Mount
Skull Mount

Bighorn, Stone Shoulder
Lifesize

Marco Polo

Lifesize

Shoulder
Lifesize

Chamois

Shoulder
Lifesize

$1025

$900

$2300

$1000
$1200
$225

$825
$175

$2000

$1100
$1200
$250

$950

$2400-up
$1050 -up
$4000-up
$1400 -up
$5000-up

$250 per foot
$350 per foot

$2000
$375

$1000
$3500-up
$1400
$4500-up

$900
$3500

$800
$3000



MAMMALS

Bobcat Lifesize O/Mouth
Bobcat Lifesize C/Mouth
Pedestal O/Mouth
Pedestal C/Mouth

Coyote Lifesize O/M
Coyote Lifesize C/M
Pedestal O/M

Pedestal C/M

Beaver Lifesize O/M

Fox Lifesize 0O/M

Fox Lifesize C/M
Pedestal O/M

Pedestal C/M

Racoon Lifesize O/M
Racoon Lifesize C/M
Pedestal O/M
Pedestal C/M

Otter c/m

Squirrel Any Pose
Mammal Hides

MOUNTAIN LION

FISH

BIRDS

SNAKES

Shoulder Mount
Lifesize

Freshwater Fish

Saltwater Fish
Reproductions (fiberglass)
Crappie

Bream

Waterfowl (ducks)

Snow, Speck, Blue

Goose

Canada Goose

Pheasant

Turkey Any Pose

Turkey Fan,Feet, & Beard
Turkey Fan,Wings,Backskin
Quail or Dove

Snake Mounted
Snake Tanned

$1500
$1200
$525
$450
$1500
$1200
$525
$450
$800
$1500
$1200
$525
$450
$850
$750
$450
$400
$700
$300
$200

$900
$3000 and up

$17.00 an inch $275 minimum
$24.00 an inch

$26.00 an inch

$325

$275

$350

$525
$850
$335
$1200
$250
$800
$350

$9 an inch
$6 an inch






