Dan Heasley Taxidermy 12310 Hwy 18 Raymond, Ms 39154 601-259-7826

WHIT	ETAIL DEER	
	Shoulder Mount	\$800
	Shoulder Mount w/Panel	\$850
	Shoulder Mount Oak/wnut	\$875
	Wall Pedestal	\$900
	Pedestal Mount	\$975 + base
	½ Lifesize	\$1900
	Lifesize	\$2900
	European Pedestal	\$175
	European Flat Panel	\$150
	European no panel	\$125
	Artificial European	\$175 plus panel
	Horn Mount	\$175 plus panel \$125
	Tanned Hide	\$123 \$n/a
	ranned hide	γ11/ a
MULE	DEER	
	Shoulder Mount	\$850
	Pedestal Mount	\$1000 + base
	½ Lifesize	\$1900
	Lifesize	\$3000
	European Pedestal	\$175
	European Flat Panel	\$150
	Horn Mount	\$150
ELK		
٨١٦٦	Shoulder Mount cl. mouth	\$1500
		\$1700
	Shoulder mount open/mouth European Mount Flat	\$300
	European no panel	\$250
	Horn Mount	\$250
	Tanned hide	\$500
	ranned nide	\$300
EXOT	ICS, DALL, RAM	÷ 0 0 0
	Shoulder Mount	\$800
	Wall pedestal	\$900
	Pedestal Mount	\$975
	European Pedestal	\$200
	Lifesize	\$2700
Aoud	ad	
	Shoulder mount	\$875
	Wall pedestal	\$975
	½ Lifesize	\$1900
NILG	AI	
	Shoulder Mount	\$1050
	Wall Pedestal	\$1200

ORYX	Shoulder Mount	\$1025
ADDAX	Shoulder Mount	\$900
COW OF	R BULL Shoulder Mount	\$2300
WILD E	SOAR Shoulder Mount C/Mouth Shoulder Mount O/Mouth European No Panel	\$1000 \$1200 \$225
ANTELO	OPE Shoulder Mount Skull mount	\$825 \$175
MOOSE	Shoulder mount	\$2000
CARIBO	OU Shoulder Mount Shoulder Mount in velvet European Mount	\$1100 \$1200 \$250
BEAR	Black Sh. Mount Black Lifesize Grizzly shoulder Grizzly Lifesize Brown Shoulder Brown Lifesize Rugs Brown, Grizzly rugs	\$950 \$2400-up \$1050 -up \$4000-up \$1400 -up \$5000-up \$250 per foot \$350 per foot
BISON	Shoulder Mount Skull Mount	\$2000 \$375
SHEEP TAHR Chamoi	Bighorn, Stone Shoulder Lifesize Marco Polo Lifesize Shoulder Lifesize s Shoulder Lifesize	\$1000 \$3500-up \$1400 \$4500-up \$900 \$3500 \$800 \$3000

MAMMALS

Bobcat Lifesize O/Mouth	\$1500
Bobcat Lifesize C/Mouth	\$1200
Pedestal O/Mouth	\$525
Pedestal C/Mouth	\$450
Coyote Lifesize O/M	\$1500
Coyote Lifesize C/M	\$1200
Pedestal O/M	\$525
Pedestal C/M	\$450
Beaver Lifesize O/M	\$800
Fox Lifesize O/M	\$1500
Fox Lifesize C/M	\$1200
Pedestal O/M	\$525
Pedestal C/M	\$450
Racoon Lifesize O/M	\$850
Racoon Lifesize C/M	\$750
Pedestal O/M	\$450
Pedestal C/M	\$400
Otter c/m	\$700
Squirrel Any Pose	\$300
Mammal Hides	\$200

MOUNTAIN LION

Shoulder Mount \$900

Lifesize \$3000 and up

FISH

Freshwater Fish	\$17.00 an inch \$275 minimum
Saltwater Fish	\$24.00 an inch
Reproductions (fiberglass)	\$26.00 an inch
Crappie	\$325
Bream	\$275

BIRDS

_		
	Waterfowl (ducks)	\$350
	Snow, Speck, Blue	
	Goose	\$525
	Canada Goose	\$850
	Pheasant	\$335
	Turkey Any Pose	\$1200
	Turkey Fan, Feet, & Beard	\$250
	Turkey Fan, Wings, Backskin	\$800
	Ouail or Dove	\$350

SNAKES

Snake Mounted \$9 an inch Snake Tanned \$6 an inch